
From: Karyna Shuliak 
Sent: Wednesday, August 1, 2018 5:40 PM 
To: Gusti Agustika 
Cc: KADEK RINA; GEDE TRISNA; PRIMA; 

TRISNA-, Bella Klein; ventje niagatrans; Daphne 
Wallace 

Subject: Re: Shipment LCL to ST Thomas c/Karyna Shuliak 

Dear =r. Agustika, 

Please =orrect the consignee name to: WE, LLC • 6100 Red Hook Quarter 63, St. =homas, VI 00802 We can arrange a 
broker in St. =homas to file the ISF paperwork. In this case we will need to know the =hipment/booking number and sail 
date from Interfreight. Could you =lease provide us with this information. 
My =olleague, Mrs. Daphne Wallace is copied on this email. Please include =er in this communication and address any 
questions and updates =egarding this shipment to her. 

Thank you, 

Karyna 

On Jul =1, 2018, at 11:37 PM, Gusti Agustika wrote: 

Dear Karyna, 

Hope you are well today... 
We=are Interfreight is a local agent of shipper (PT Niaga Transindo =ewata) in Indonesia that will arrange ocean 

freight of your shipment to =T Thomas port with details as below : 

Shipper &n=sp; &nbs=; : PT Niaga =ransindo Dewata 
&nb=p; &=bsp; =nbsp; Denpasar — Bali — Indonesia 

Consignee =nbsp; &n=sp; : KARYNA SHULIAK 
&nb=p; &=bsp; =nbsp; ST. THOMAS - USA 
&nb=p; &=bsp; =nbsp; 1.696E+10 

POL =nbsp; &n=sp; &nbs=; : Surabaya 
POD =nbsp; &n=sp; &nbs=; : Miami 
Port of =elivery =nbsp; : ST Thomas 

Volume &nb=p; = : 7 =bm 
Qtty = &=bsp; &nb=p; : 13 Box 
Commodity =nbsp; &n=sp; : Teak wooden stool, teak wooden statue & teak =ooden furniture 
Weight &nb=p; = : =nbsp;1225 kgs 

We got info from shipper that you already has a =roker at destination, so pls confirm if ISF filing will arrange by 
your =roker... 
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Looking for your reply ASAP.... 

Thanks =amp; best regards, 
Gusti Agustika =Mr) 
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